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TEAM
EATIN BEAR

SAMS CLAMS
QUATZ PLOTZ
PHILLY MOB
LADY LINDA

THE ADDIE CATS
DOUG'S SQUAD
BILLS BULLS

Get off my Ditka
CRUISE CONTROL
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149 105
137 117
123 131
109 145
95 159
88 166
81 173
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PCT
0.660

0.625
0.623
0.586
0.539
0.484
0.430
0.375
0.348
0.320
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